SUPER DUTY

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:

SUPER DUTY

HI

5

03/29/2004

BI77984

[-240827

DCCI

Mi Tierra Cattle Company

72.0000 on 05/22/2014

SUPER BOWL

DANCER
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SUPERMAN

Bouncer Blend

JET SET

FEATHER DANCER

OVERWHELMER

SHE'S A SUPER LADY

BOUNCER

Kingly Blend

Preston's 9/0

BLADE OF SENATOR
—_— T

FEATHER HORN
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